
#1 Men's 100 Meters
College 9.82 Christian Coleman 6/7/2017

M Hulet & Jacqueline 10.17 DeMoss, Davon 4/26/2024

M Hulet & Jacqueline 10.17 DeMoss, Davon 4/26/2024

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DEMOSS, Davon Unattached 10.38 (+1.4) 3(1)

2 BURROUGHS, Elonzo Memphis 10.50 (+1.4) 3(2)

3 PITTS JR. , Sedgwrick Jackson State 10.51 (+1.4) 3(3)

4 BONSU, Brandon Unattached 10.60 (+1.4) 3(4)

5 ROCHFORD, Che Arkansas-Pine Blu 10.70 (+1.4) 3(5)

6 PATTERSON, Dylan Webster 10.84 (+2.4) 2(1)

7 GENTRY, Myles Memphis 10.91 (+1.4) 3(6)

8 EPPENGER, Nakerrius Jackson State 10.93 (+2.4) 2(2)

9 REVELS, Dominic SE Missouri 10.93 (+2.4) 2(3)

10 JOHNSON, Cedric Unattached 11.01 (+0.5) 1(1)

11 MERRITT, Austin Webster 11.07 (+2.4) 2(4)

12 MOORE, Connor SE Missouri 11.21 (+0.5) 1(2)

13 DEMOSS , D'cameron Unattached 11.41 (+0.5) 1(3)

14 GORDON, Marcus SE Missouri 11.53 (+0.5) 1(4)

15 DELPESCE, Sal Unattached 11.90 (+0.5) 1(5)

#3 Men's 200 Meters
College 19.69 Walter Dix

M Hulet & Jacqueline 20.39 Terron Wright 1981

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ANYIKA, Kouto Memphis 20.70 (+3.5) 4(1)

2 SYLVESTER, Jared Arkansas-Pine Blu 20.75 (+4.0) 5(1)

3 PITTS JR. , Sedgwrick Jackson State 20.79 (+4.0) 5(2)

4 NOBLE, Courtland Memphis 20.89 (+4.0) 5(3)

5 TANNER, Chance Unattached 20.90 (+3.5) 4(2)

6 WALROND, Ross Arkansas-Pine Blu 20.91 (+4.0) 5(4)

7 BURROUGHS, Elonzo Memphis 20.93 (+3.5) 4(3)

8 DEMOSS, Davon Unattached 20.93 (+3.5) 4(4)

9 SMITH, Avindale Arkansas-Pine Blu 21.22 (+3.5) 4(5)

10 BONSU, Brandon Unattached 21.29 (+4.0) 5(5)

11 SOUMARE, Mohamed Arkansas-Pine Blu 21.38 (+4.0) 5(6)

12 EDWARDS, Tyjah Jackson State 21.66 (+3.5) 4(6)

13 COLEMAN, Christopher Arkansas-Pine Blu 21.70 (+3.4) 3(1)

14 DIX, Jaden Jackson State 21.81 (+3.4) 3(2)

15 WILSON, Bryson Memphis 21.84 (+2.4) 2(1)

16 WILKERSON , Randolph Unattached 22.13 (+3.4) 3(3)

17 PATTERSON, Dylan Webster 22.44 (+2.4) 2(2)

18 MERRITT, Austin Webster 22.47 (+2.4) 2(3)

19 ROBINSON, Micheal LeMoyne-Owen 23.48 (+0.9) 1(1)

20 GORDON, Marcus SE Missouri 23.49 (+2.4) 2(4)

21 NORMENT, Namman Unattached 24.17 (+0.9) 1(2)

#5 Men's 400 Meters
College 43.61 Michael Norman 6/8/2018

M Hulet & Jacqueline 45.92 Victor Lacey 1982

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 TANNER, Chance Unattached 46.37 3(1)

2 ANYIKA, Kouto Memphis 46.86 3(2)

3 NOBLE, Courtland Memphis 47.08 3(3)

4 WILSON, Bryson Memphis 47.84 3(4)

5 PIERRE, Jordan Arkansas-Pine Blu 47.91 3(5)

6 SIMPSON, Jacari Memphis 47.93 3(6)

7 OCHONOGOR, Prior Memphis 48.50 3(7)

8 JOSEPH, Genesis Arkansas-Pine Blu 49.32 2(1)

9 GREGORY, Clerkley Arkansas-Pine Blu 49.34 2(2)

10 RAY, Kelton Unattached 49.39 3(8)

11 WILKERSON , Randolph Unattached 51.86 3(9)

12 RICHARDSON, Nicholas Webster 52.51 2(3)

13 ROBINSON, Micheal LeMoyne-Owen 52.66 2(4)

14 CASEY, Jake SE Missouri 54.05 2(5)

15 HADNOT, James LeMoyne-Owen 55.87 1(1)

16 FIELDS, Isaiah LeMoyne-Owen 58.94 1(2)

#7 Men's 800 Meters
College 1:43.25 Michael Saruni 4/28/2018

M Hulet & Jacqueline 1:47.01 Nick Brooks 1979

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CHENIER, Vincent Memphis 1:50.99 2(1)

2 STEFANSKI, Leopold Hyperfocus 1:53.97 2(2)

3 TURNER, Dominic Jackson State 1:54.23 2(3)

4 GRAWER, Micah SE Missouri 1:54.72 2(4)

5 BICKERMAN, Tyler Memphis 1:55.11 2(5)

6 RAYMOND, Danny Memphis 1:56.02 2(6)

7 PRIMEAU, Louis SE Missouri 1:59.07 2(7)

8 ESKRIDGE, Derrick Jackson State 2:02.72 1(1)

9 REEVES , Carlin Christian Bros. 2:03.18 1(2)

10 HOLCOMBE, James UNAT-Christian Br 2:09.15 1(3)

11 IMBODEN, Johnny Webster 2:11.41 1(4)

12 FIELDS, Isaiah LeMoyne-Owen 2:23.41 1(5)

CAMPBELL, Fabian Jackson State DNF 2

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
College 3:35.01 Josh Kerr 4/20/2018

M Hulet & Jacqueline 3:42.20 Colin Hume 1982

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ARNOLD, Robert Memphis 3:52.91 2(1)

2 LITTLE, Noah SE Missouri 3:53.56 2(2)

3 FULLER, Evan SE Missouri 3:54.99 2(3)

4 RAYMOND, Danny Memphis 3:57.79 2(4)
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
5 SOWERBY, Byron SE Missouri 3:59.32 2(5)

6 THORNBURG, Myles SE Missouri 3:59.86 2(6)

7 DUMKE, Garrett SE Missouri 4:05.50 1(1)

8 EFTINK, Clayton SE Missouri 4:05.54 1(2)

9 HOLCOMBE, James UNAT-Christian Br 4:07.34 1(3)

10 BLASSINGAME, Jacob SE Missouri 4:09.04 1(4)

11 JACKSON, Ber`Narjay Jackson State 4:12.78 1(5)

12 MYGATT, Trey SE Missouri 4:15.48 2(7)

13 MUGETHI, Inertia Arkansas-Pine Blu 4:16.60 1(6)

14 REEVES , Carlin Christian Bros. 4:19.24 1(7)

15 ESKRIDGE, Derrick Jackson State 4:25.08 1(8)

16 JOHNSON, Terrance Arkansas-Pine Blu 4:30.75 1(9)

17 FIELDS, Isaiah LeMoyne-Owen 5:08.27 1(10)

CHENIER, Vincent Memphis DNF 2

#11 Men's 5000 Meters
College 13:08.4h Henry Rono 5/8/1978

M Hulet & Jacqueline 13:49.20 Paul Bannon 1976

Pl Name Team Time
1 GUY, Kenny Memphis 15:14.71

2 KIMUTAI, Godfrey Jackson State 15:17.03

3 BYRNE, Declan Memphis 15:18.85

4 BOBAK, Alex Memphis 15:35.93

5 WEIS, Logan Memphis 15:55.07

6 RANDALL, Robert Unattached 16:04.61

7 HUEY, Benjamin Memphis 16:29.23

8 HUDSON, Jeremiah Jackson State 16:37.09

9 ADAMS, Nate Unattached 18:18.51

KIPLAGAT, Andrew Jackson State DNF

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
College 12.98 Grant Holloway 6/7/2019

M Hulet & Jacqueline 13.49 Daniel Kiss 2005

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BOGAN, Shaka Unattached 13.91 (+2.4) 2(1)

2 JOHNSON, Cedric Unattached 14.24 (+2.4) 2(2)

3 DONALDSON, Ivan Jackson State 14.30 (+2.4) 2(3)

4 DILLON , Khalel Arkansas-Pine Blu 14.39 (+2.4) 2(4)

5 WILKERSON , Randolph Unattached 14.94 (+2.4) 2(5)

6 WRIGHT, Jamien LeMoyne-Owen 15.73 (+2.4) 2(6)

7 COLEMAN, Jacob LeMoyne-Owen 15.90 (+1.8) 1(1)

8 CASEY, Jake SE Missouri 16.58 (+1.8) 1(2)

9 WILLIAMS, Armond Webster 16.65 (+1.8) 1(3)

#15 Men's 400m Hurdles
College 47.02 Raj Benjamin 6/8/2018

M Hulet & Jacqueline 50.15 Richard Lowe 2011

Pl Name Team Time
1 MCGOWAN, Zachariah Arkansas-Pine Blu 55.45

2 WRIGHT, Jamien LeMoyne-Owen 57.18

#17 Men's 3000m Steeple
College 8:05.4h Henry Rono 6/13/1978

M Hulet & Jacqueline 8:37.53 Mate Nemeth 2003

#19 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
College 37.97 6/7/2019

M Hulet & Jacqueline 39.60 1973

Pl Team Time
1 Arkansas-Pine Bluff (A) 40.71

2 SE Missouri (A) 42.27

#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
College 2:59.00 6/8/2018

M Hulet & Jacqueline 3:09.80 1978

Pl Team Time
1 Jackson State (A) 3:18.29

2 Arkansas-Pine Bluff (A) 3:27.15

3 SE Missouri (A) 3:32.19

#23 Men's High Jump
College 2.38m Hollis Conway 7/3/1989

M Hulet & Jacqueline 2.27m Jordan Wesner 2019

Pl Name Team Mark
1 SNOWDEN, Caleb Unattached 2.20m

2 MONTAGUE, Dajuan Memphis 2.05m

3 RAVENELL, Bryce Memphis 2.05m

4 WHITE , Bryce Arkansas-Pine Blu 1.90m

5 DIXON, Terrell Jackson State 1.90m

6 DENNIS, Greg SE Missouri 1.90m

7 KAUAME, Nkunim Webster 1.85m

8 JONES, Jalen LeMoyne-Owen 1.75m

OGATA, Thomas Webster NH

OLDANI, Mason Webster NH

YVES THIMBLE MARCO, Jean Memphis NH

HARTMANN, John SE Missouri NH

CLOUGH, Mason SE Missouri NH
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#25 Men's Pole Vault
College 6.00m Mondo Duplantis 5/11/2019

M Hulet & Jacqueline 5.63m Waters, Carson 4/29/2022

Pl Name Team Mark
1 GLEASON, Sullivan SE Missouri 5.03m

2 BEERS, Colin SE Missouri 5.03m

3 OWEN, Brendan Rhodes 4.13m

4 BOHLER , Elijah Webster 4.13m

5 BELCHER, Ethan Memphis 4.13m

SMITH, Jacob Memphis NH

#27 Men's Long Jump
College 8.74m Erick Walder 5/2/1994

M Hulet & Jacqueline 8.07m Delvit Rogers 2000

Pl Name Team Mark
1 BROWNLEE-FORD, Pierre Arkansas-Pine Blu 7.56m (+0.5)

2 YVES THIMBLE MARCO, Jean Memphis 7.41m (+0.2)

3 RAVENELL, Bryce Memphis 7.35m (+0.2)

4 BELLUZ, Alessandro Memphis 7.32m  (NW)

5 JACKSON, Aarion SE Missouri 7.02m (+0.2)

6 COLEMAN, Jacob LeMoyne-Owen 6.76m (+1.2)

7 O'DANIEL, Micah Jackson State 6.61m (+0.0)

8 ROZIER, Kelvin LeMoyne-Owen 6.41m (+0.1)

9 GASTON, Kaleb Jackson State 6.38m (+1.5)

10 GRAY, Javon Jackson State 6.31m (+0.1)

NDE, Prince LeMoyne-Owen NM  (NW)

ROBINSON, Nye LeMoyne-Owen NM  (NW)

GENTRY, Myles Memphis NM  (NW)

BRUENDERMAN, Cole SE Missouri NM  (NW)

ROWELL, Ledamian Jackson State NM  (NW)

#29 Men's Triple Jump
College 17.57m Keith Connor 7/5/1982

M Hulet & Jacqueline 16.60m Aaron Whetstone 2008

Pl Name Team Mark
1 ROWELL, Ledamian Jackson State 15.45m (+2.2)

2 SMITH JR., Daryl Memphis 15.26m (+1.9)

3 GRAY, Javon Jackson State 15.24m (+2.9)

4 MDLELA, Oageng Memphis 15.21m (+3.6)

5 FUQUA, Anthony Arkansas-Pine Blu 15.16m (+2.4)

6 BELLUZ, Alessandro Memphis 14.60m (+1.7)

7 O'DANIEL, Micah Jackson State 14.26m (+3.1)

8 BRUENDERMAN, Cole SE Missouri 14.12m (+1.5)

9 ROZIER, Kelvin LeMoyne-Owen 14.02m (+2.1)

WONG , Robin Webster NM  (NW)

#31 Men's Shot Put
College 22.00m John Godina 7/3/1995

M Hulet & Jacqueline 19.39m Schmidt, Sascha 4/26/2024

Pl Name Team Mark
1 LEWIS, Paden SE Missouri 18.38m

2 SCHMIDT, Sascha Memphis 18.31m

3 COERTZEN, Willem Unattached 18.00m

4 SWADLEY, Marshall Unattached 16.73m

5 BROWN, Jehchys SE Missouri 15.89m

6 HARDEN, Darrell Memphis 15.87m

7 HARRIS, Dalon Jackson State 15.65m

8 ALEWELT, Clay SE Missouri 15.11m

9 ROCHFORD, Che Arkansas-Pine Blu 14.59m

10 MAXWELL, Quinton SE Missouri 14.57m

11 SALHAB III, Robert Jackson State 14.57m

12 WHITE, Amir Unattached 14.12m

13 DAVIS, Khalil Unattached 11.83m

#33 Men's Discus
College 67.66m Hannes Hopley

M Hulet & Jacqueline 60.87m Gaute Myklebust 2003

Pl Name Team Mark
1 LEWIS, Paden SE Missouri 55.60m

2 ALEWELT, Clay SE Missouri 52.13m

3 MITCHELL, Jamal Memphis 51.38m

4 BROWN, Jehchys SE Missouri 50.97m

5 COERTZEN, Willem Unattached 50.55m

6 BLIGE, Elijah Jackson State 48.66m

7 SWADLEY, Marshall Unattached 48.43m

8 SCHMIDT, Sascha Memphis 47.71m

9 SALHAB III, Robert Jackson State 44.55m

10 MAXWELL, Quinton SE Missouri 44.54m

11 HARRIS, Dalon Jackson State 43.28m

12 KIMBALL, Cameron Unattached 42.03m

13 WHITE, Amir Unattached 39.96m

14 SCHADLICH, Luis SE Missouri 38.40m

#35 Men's Hammer
College 81.94m Balazs Kiss 6/19/1995

M Hulet & Jacqueline 73.18m Blomquist, Logan 4/29/2022

Pl Name Team Mark
1 SWADLEY, Marshall Unattached 65.28m

2 TOMANN, Oliver Memphis 57.95m

3 ALEWELT, Clay SE Missouri 54.92m

4 ROBINSON, Tristan Unattached 50.10m

5 SALHAB III, Robert Jackson State 49.92m

6 WHITE, Amir Unattached 46.84m
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#35 Men's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
7 BLIGE, Elijah Jackson State 44.53m

8 MAXWELL, Quinton SE Missouri 44.52m

#37 Men's Javelin
College 89.10m Patrik Boden 4/24/1990

M Hulet & Jacqueline 71.85m Michael Criticos 2016

Pl Name Team Mark
1 KILGORE, Josiah SE Missouri 60.10m

2 O'BRIEN, Edward Memphis 54.45m

3 HOLBERT, Ulysses Memphis 50.73m

4 DENNIS, Greg SE Missouri 46.57m

5 SCHADLICH, Luis SE Missouri 46.36m

6 BLIGE, Elijah Jackson State 45.49m

7 CASEY, Jake SE Missouri 44.25m

8 MERRITT, Austin Webster 38.90m

9 NDE, Prince LeMoyne-Owen 31.44m

BUCKHOLD, Sebastian Unattached NM

#2 Women's 100 Meters
College 10.75 Sha'Carri Richardson 6/8/2019

M Hulet & Jacqueline 11.35 Matlock, Kyndia 4/26/2024

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MERIWEATHER, Kaseiana Memphis 11.72 (+2.8) 3(1)

2 CLAYTON, Gizel Memphis 11.74 (+2.8) 3(2)

3 JENKINS, Destiny Memphis 11.80 (+2.8) 3(3)

4 SMITH, Leyone Arkansas-Pine Blu 12.02 (+2.8) 3(4)

5 DWAAH, Leanza SE Missouri 12.04 (+2.8) 3(5)

6 LESTER, Alaina SE Missouri 12.18 (+2.8) 3(6)

7 LANGFORD, Gabrielle Jackson State 12.18 (+0.8) 2(1)

8 BURDINE, Sydney SE Missouri 12.20 (+2.8) 3(7)

9 WILLIAMS-GOINS, Jaida Memphis 12.30 (+0.8) 2(2)

10 RHODES, Darian Unattached 12.38 (+0.1) 1(1)

11 MCSHEENE, DeKrawnya Arkansas-Pine Blu 12.48 (+0.8) 2(3)

12 DIXON, Brianna SE Missouri 12.67 (+0.8) 2(4)

13 HOLWEG, Kendall SE Missouri 12.72 (+0.1) 1(2)

14 GUDDE, Tayler SE Missouri 12.80 (+0.1) 1(3)

15 AUBUCHON, Megan SE Missouri 12.93 (+0.8) 2(5)

16 KAMARA, Aissata Webster 12.96 (+0.1) 1(4)

17 MCKENZIE, Mya LeMoyne-Owen 13.14 (+0.1) 1(5)

18 PATTON, Kianna Webster 13.14 (+0.8) 2(6)

19 MAITRE, Lydie Arkansas-Pine Blu 13.21 (+0.1) 1(6)

20 WRIGHT, Janiza Jackson State 13.57 (+0.1) 1(7)

21 ONYEPUNUKA, Sabatiney Jackson State 14.25 (+0.8) 2(7)

22 MARTIN, Destiny Unattached 15.16 (+0.1) 1(8)

#4 Women's 200 Meters
College 22.02 Kyra Jefferson 6/10/2017

M Hulet & Jacqueline 23.36 Wanda Hooker 1981

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SIMPSON, Dejona Memphis 23.42 (+1.7) 5(1)

2 MERIWEATHER, Kaseiana Memphis 23.86 (+1.7) 5(2)

3 JENKINS, Destiny Memphis 24.20 (+1.7) 4(1)

4 CROSS, Gabrielle Memphis 24.38 (+1.7) 4(2)

5 HIGGINS, Cadese Arkansas-Pine Blu 24.42 (+1.7) 4(3)

6 BURDINE, Sydney SE Missouri 24.43 (+1.7) 5(3)

7 SCILLE, Kameron Memphis 24.60 (+1.7) 5(4)

8 SIMMONS, Arryona Arkansas-Pine Blu 24.75 (+1.7) 5(5)

9 HOWARD, Leah Unattached 25.05 (+1.0) 3(1)

10 BERGMANN, Mi'Asia Memphis 25.14 (+1.7) 4(4)

11 RICHARDSON, Artajia Jackson State 25.18 (+1.0) 3(2)

12 VREEN, Kalani Arkansas-Pine Blu 25.23 (+1.7) 4(5)

13 LANGFORD, Gabrielle Jackson State 25.39 (+1.0) 3(3)

14 HARDIN, Laila SE Missouri 25.54 (+1.0) 3(4)

15 RHODES, Darian Unattached 25.60 (+1.0) 3(5)

16 MCSHEENE, DeKrawnya Arkansas-Pine Blu 26.34 (+3.8) 2(1)

17 MCKENZIE, Mya LeMoyne-Owen 26.76 (+2.8) 1(1)

18 SINGLETON, Lela Arkansas-Pine Blu 26.80 (+3.8) 2(2)

19 WEBB, Dariyah LeMoyne-Owen 26.80 (+2.8) 1(2)

20 AUBUCHON, Megan SE Missouri 27.03 (+3.8) 2(3)

21 PATTON, Kianna Webster 27.15 (+3.8) 2(4)

22 MAITRE, Lydie Arkansas-Pine Blu 27.31 (+2.8) 1(3)

23 KAMARA, Aissata Webster 27.32 (+3.8) 2(5)

24 MOSS, Derriana Jackson State 27.78 (+2.8) 1(4)

25 MARTIN, Destiny Unattached 31.32 (+2.8) 1(5)

#6 Women's 400 Meters
College 49.71 Courtney Okolo 4/23/2016

M Hulet & Jacqueline 52.59 Kala Funderburk 2013

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SIMPSON, Dejona Memphis 53.24 2(1)

2 SCILLE, Kameron Memphis 54.52 2(2)

3 CROSS, Gabrielle Memphis 54.86 2(3)

4 DAVIS, Ivory Memphis 55.43 2(4)

5 HOWARD, Leah Unattached 57.10 2(5)

6 HARDIN, Laila SE Missouri 57.51 2(6)

7 CLAYTON, Jiya Jackson State 58.01 2(7)

8 LESTER, Alaina SE Missouri 58.18 1(1)

9 KIMBLE, Kaiel Arkansas-Pine Blu 58.31 1(2)

10 SINGLETON, Lela Arkansas-Pine Blu 1:02.90 1(3)

11 MARTIN, Destiny Unattached 1:27.75 1(4)
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#8 Women's 800 Meters
College 1:59.10 Raevyn Rogers 4/15/2017

M Hulet & Jacqueline 2:04.33 Maya Williamson 2015

Pl Name Team Time
1 HAWKINS-QUINONES, Amara Jackson State 2:15.35

2 MIGUELENA, Rebeca Memphis 2:15.48

3 EKE, Reezon Memphis 2:18.18

4 KALB, Vivian Rhodes 2:26.68

5 DOYLE, Brooke Memphis 2:31.50

#10 Women's 1500 Meters
College 3:59.90 Jenny Barringer

M Hulet & Jacqueline 4:20.46 Martina Rodriguez Sala 2016

Pl Name Team Time
1 SMITH, Jalyssa Memphis 4:35.62

2 EFTINK, Lauren SE Missouri 4:42.01

3 FLIEGE, Layla SE Missouri 4:43.52

4 PEARSALL, Mattea SE Missouri 4:47.19

5 PLUMMER, Kris-Ann Arkansas-Pine Blu 4:48.41

6 EKE, Reezon Memphis 4:52.57

7 VOGELSANG, Kayla SE Missouri 4:53.44

8 SPARR, Alayna SE Missouri 4:59.89

9 PINNOCK, Abigail Arkansas-Pine Blu 5:04.07

10 DOYLE, Brooke Memphis 5:15.25

11 KURFMAN, Lydia Memphis 5:26.38

12 BARROCK, Linnet Jackson State 5:39.63

#12 Women's 5000 Meters
College 15:07.64 Jenny Barringer 5/2/2009

M Hulet & Jacqueline 16:46.86 Emily Malinowski 2007

Pl Name Team Time
1 SMITH, Haley SE Missouri 19:28.02

2 BARROCK, Linnet Jackson State 21:07.41

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
College 12.39 Brianna Rollins-McNeal 6/8/2013

M Hulet & Jacqueline 13.30 Fleming, Madison 4/26/2024

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 THOMASON, Anna SE Missouri 13.54 (+1.6) 1(1)

2 DAVIS, Ivory Memphis 13.78 (+1.6) 1(2)

3 WILLIAMS-GOINS, Jaida Memphis 13.92 (+1.6) 1(3)

4 DIXON, Brianna SE Missouri 14.01 (+1.6) 1(4)

5 SIMMONS, Arryona Arkansas-Pine Blu 14.02 (+1.6) 1(5)

6 BILLING, Clara SE Missouri 14.35 (+1.6) 1(6)

7 AUBUCHON, Megan SE Missouri 14.73 (+1.6) 1(7)

8 PLEAS-CARNIE, Akili Arkansas-Pine Blu 15.05 (+0.9) 2(1)

9 GUDDE, Tayler SE Missouri 15.96 (+0.9) 2(2)

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
10 HOLWEG, Kendall SE Missouri 17.25 (+0.9) 2(3)

11 DERVIL, Dashnie Unattached 19.64 (+0.9) 2(4)

#16 Women's 400m Hurdles
College 52.75 Sydney McLaughlin 5/13/2018

M Hulet & Jacqueline 57.81 Maya Williamson 2014

Pl Name Team Time
1 ELFUL, Judy Memphis 59.68

2 CALICUT, Callie Jackson State 1:00.91

3 PLEAS-CARNIE, Akili Arkansas-Pine Blu 1:03.67

4 ALACK, Shannen Rhodes 1:06.79

#18 Women's 3000m Steeple
College 9:24.41 Courtney Frerichs 6/11/2016

M Hulet & Jacqueline 10:43.55 Emily Malinowski 2007

#20 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
College 42.05 5/13/2018

M Hulet & Jacqueline 44.91 5/2/2025

Pl Team Time
1 Memphis (A) 44.91

2 SE Missouri (A) 45.85

3 Arkansas-Pine Bluff (A) 47.78

#22 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
College 3:23.13 6/10/2017

M Hulet & Jacqueline 3:33.65 2013

Pl Team Time
1 Jackson State (A) 3:49.46

2 Arkansas-Pine Bluff (A) 3:51.06

3 Arkansas-Pine Bluff (B) 4:21.78

#24 Women's High Jump
College 1.99m Brigetta Barrett 5/11/2013

M Hulet & Jacqueline 1.81m Saida Burns-Moore 2019

Pl Name Team Mark
1 DIXON, Brianna SE Missouri 1.80m

2 GROHMANN, Molly SE Missouri 1.70m

3 THOMASON, Anna SE Missouri 1.65m

4 THEROFF, Elicia Webster 1.50m

4 WILLIAMS, Jacquel Jackson State 1.50m

WEBB, Dariyah LeMoyne-Owen NH

2025 MEMPHIS TIGER INVITATIONAL
Memphis, TN
Hulet & Jacqueline Gregory Track

Host: University of Memphis
5/2/2025 - 5/3/2025

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Kevin Robinson
Timing:
MacDonald Timing,  LLC

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 12/22/2025 11:49 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 5



#26 Women's Pole Vault
College 4.73m Olivia Gruver 3/29/2019

M Hulet & Jacqueline 4.50m Carolina Carmichael 2015

Pl Name Team Mark
1 BILLING, Clara SE Missouri 4.18m

2 CRUM, Joycelyn Memphis 3.93m

3 SALVI, Julia Memphis 3.48m

4 HAM, Charlie SE Missouri 3.48m

MCGILL, Madyson Jackson State NH

PRESCOTT, Skylar SE Missouri NH

#28 Women's Long Jump
College 6.99m Jackie Joyner-Kersee 6/4/1985

M Hulet & Jacqueline 6.32m John, Safiya 4/29/2022

M Hulet & Jacqueline 6.22m Baxter, Jadaja 4/26/2024

Pl Name Team Mark
1 MOSELEY, Tianna Memphis 5.98m (+1.3)

2 SURLIN, Genesis Memphis 5.92m (+0.7)

3 BROWN, Trinity Memphis 5.82m (+1.8)

4 OKAFOR, Gozie Memphis 5.64m (+1.3)

5 OSLEY, Tramani Jackson State 5.60m (+0.9)

6 MUMFORD, Kierstin Jackson State 5.55m (+1.8)

7 MILLER, Krysta SE Missouri 5.41m (+1.6)

8 SIMS, Tajana LeMoyne-Owen 5.32m (+0.8)

9 MCKENZIE, Mya LeMoyne-Owen 5.06m (+1.9)

GUDDE, Tayler SE Missouri NM  (NW)

HOLWEG, Kendall SE Missouri NM  (NW)

#30 Women's Triple Jump
College 14.62m Keturah Orji 5/13/2018

M Hulet & Jacqueline 13.47m Chardae Greenlee 2015

Pl Name Team Mark
1 MOSELEY, Tianna Memphis 12.18m (+2.7)

2 BROWN, Trinity Memphis 11.85m (+1.5)

3 SURLIN, Genesis Memphis 11.78m (+1.1)

4 MUMFORD, Kierstin Jackson State 11.78m  (NW)

5 OKAFOR, Gozie Memphis 11.52m (+3.8)

MILLER, Krysta SE Missouri NM  (NW)

SIMS, Tajana LeMoyne-Owen NM  (NW)

WILLIAMS, Jacquel Jackson State NM  (NW)

#32 Women's Shot Put
College 19.46m Maggie Ewen 4/28/2018

M Hulet & Jacqueline 18.10m Susan King 2008

Pl Name Team Mark
1 JAMES, Jazmyn Memphis 15.88m

2 DUDLEY, Lilliann Jackson State 14.46m

#32 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 WATTS, Cornelia Arkansas-Pine Blu 13.17m

4 ORTIZ, Andreese SE Missouri 12.83m

5 HUX, Bailie SE Missouri 12.66m

6 PORTERFIELD, Meghan Memphis 12.51m

7 JOSHUA, Jada LeMoyne-Owen 11.29m

8 BELTRAN, Jacky LeMoyne-Owen 9.06m

CRUSOE, Cierra LeMoyne-Owen NM

LOVE, Lyric Arkansas-Pine Blu NM

EDMOND, Ariyonna Arkansas-Pine Blu NM

BEARD, Baylee SE Missouri NM

#34 Women's Discus
College 67.48m Meg Ritchie 5/26/1981

M Hulet & Jacqueline 55.47m Lenton, Samantha 4/28/2023

Pl Name Team Mark
1 JAMES, Jazmyn Memphis 52.02m

2 ORTIZ, Andreese SE Missouri 49.20m

3 WILLIAMS, Makenzie SE Missouri 48.64m

4 PORTERFIELD, Meghan Memphis 44.50m

5 SIMMONS, Riley Memphis 44.47m

6 BELTRAN, Jacky LeMoyne-Owen 38.31m

7 KIMBLE , Kaeyln Arkansas-Pine Blu 37.85m

8 JOSHUA, Jada LeMoyne-Owen 36.76m

9 LLEWELLYN, Isabelle Webster 33.87m

10 WATTS, Cornelia Arkansas-Pine Blu 31.80m

CRUSOE, Cierra LeMoyne-Owen NM

EDMOND, Ariyonna Arkansas-Pine Blu NM

#36 Women's Hammer
College 74.53m Maggie Ewen 4/7/2018

M Hulet & Jacqueline 68.13m Simpson, Amber 4/28/2023

Pl Name Team Mark
1 WILLIAMS, Makenzie SE Missouri 56.21m

2 SIMMONS, Riley Memphis 52.64m

3 BEARD, Baylee SE Missouri 52.56m

4 HUX, Bailie SE Missouri 52.53m

5 WOOLFOLK, Naomi Unattached 52.15m

6 LOVE, Lyric Arkansas-Pine Blu 50.58m

7 DUDLEY, Lilliann Jackson State 49.42m

8 WATTS, Cornelia Arkansas-Pine Blu 45.24m

9 LLEWELLYN, Isabelle Webster 43.04m

10 ORTIZ, Andreese SE Missouri 42.12m

ALBERT, Natalie Memphis NM

EDMOND, Ariyonna Arkansas-Pine Blu NM
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#38 Women's Javelin
College 62.19m Maggie Malone 6/9/2016

M Hulet & Jacqueline 54.09m Ashley Pryke 2017

Pl Name Team Mark
1 MULLEROVA, Adela Memphis 46.23m

2 ROBERTS, Maddie Memphis 45.86m

3 KONIGSHOFER, Julia Memphis 44.10m

4 ZGAYNOR, Kennedy SE Missouri 42.67m

5 HOLWEG, Kendall SE Missouri 38.55m

6 THOMASON, Anna SE Missouri 38.49m

7 GUDDE, Tayler SE Missouri 37.61m

8 BEARD, Baylee SE Missouri 35.07m

9 DUMKE, Ava SE Missouri 34.11m

10 LLEWELLYN, Isabelle Webster 26.52m

11 OKOLI, Onyinye Unattached 23.96m

12 BELTRAN, Jacky LeMoyne-Owen 20.59m

13 JOSHUA, Jada LeMoyne-Owen 18.75m
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